Modular System Industrial Panel PCs
AMB-2003HT/AMB-2023HT/AMB-2053HT
41 42
Rotatable mounting mechanism for
AMB-2003 series, Black color.
1. Power On/Off
2. Power Outlet
3. RS-232 COM ports

LCD Specification
AMB-2003HT/2023HT/2053HT
Ordering Information
AMB-2003HT
Modular system Panel PC, ACS-2303 with 10.4" color TFT
LCD display
AMB-2003HTT
AMB-2003HT + touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
AMB-2023HT
Modular system Panel PC, ACS-2303 with 12.1" color TFT
LCD display
AMB-2023HTT
AMB-2023HT + touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
AMB-2053HT
Modular system Panel PC, ACS-2303 with 15" color TFT
LCD display
AMB-2053HTT
AMB-2053HT + touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
ACS-2303
FC-PGA Socket 370 SBC, 70W AC power supply
Optional
- CPU
- HDD
- RAM
- Slim CD-ROM
- Slim FDD
- 70W DC10~30V power supply
- AKB-106 (refer to p.80)
  20 function-key membrane keyboard
- AKB-107 (refer to p.80)
  56 data-entry membrane keyboard
- M012303080
 ACS-2303 wall mount kit
     - ARM-MK10-0 (refer to p.81)
  Rotatable mounting mechanism for AMB-2003 series,
  Black color.
     - ARM-MK12-0 (refer to p.81)
  Rotatable mounting mechanism for AMB-2023 series.
Control Box Wall Mount
33-60-ok.p65 2002/5/1, ¤W¤È 03:06Page 13 Adobe PageMaker 6.5C/Win
AMB-2023HT
Dimension